Peppino's Pizza Menu
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The menu of Peppino's Pizza from Yonkers contains about 177 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $14.0 for a dish / drink.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE

10 Most Popular

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA

Main Courses

MAC CHEESE BITES

Antipasti

BREADED CHEESE RAVIOLI

Extras

5 JALAPENO POPPERS

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHILI

Gratinated

GRANDMA'S TORTELLINI

Main Course

GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA

Hamburgers

SWISS MISS

$3.0

$19.3

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0

$11.0

$5.8

$8.0

$19.8

$17.8

$15.0

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Kids Dishes

KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED
MOZZARELLA

Calzone
CALZONE

Subs

GODFATHER

Lunch Specials

ZITI BOLOGNESE

Wine

MARSALA

Baked Rolls

EGGPLANT PARM ROLL

American Sandwich
LITTLE ITALY SANDWICH

Kids' Menu

KIDS PENNE WITH MEATBALLS

Pizza - @ 24Cm

GIUSEPPE

$15.8

$11.0

$6.0

$8.5

$15.0

$17.3

$23.5

$5.0

$15.0

$10.5

$23.5
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Fleischgerichte Vom
Kalbsriicken

PICCATA $23.5

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLES $3.0

Pan Pizzas
CHICKEN VODKA PAN PIZZA $24.0

Egg Preparations

PEPPER EGG $13.5
Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $14.5
Soda

SPRING WATER BOTTLE $2.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $20.0
Comfort Food

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP $16.0

Sandwiches And More

PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH $13.5
Big Slices
REGULAR SLICE $4.3

Wraps, Sandwiches,
Calzones

CHICKEN DIJON WRAP

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Breakfast Wraps

MEXICAN WRAP

Seafood Dinners

LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM
SAUCE

Calzones And Rolls

CHICKEN, BACON AND RANCH
ROLL

Italian Favorites
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO SAUCE

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE

General Grocery

PASTA TOMATO SAUCE

Wraps*

BUILD A WRAP

$16.0

$15.0

$6.3

$16.0

$19.3

$9.5

$26.0

$4.3

$13.8

$14.0
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Family Platters

CHICKEN PLATTER $24.5

Lunch - Appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO $13.0
> Kids
KIDS PASTA BOLOGNESE $12.0

Macaroni And Cheese

PAN STYLE MAC AND CHEESE WITH
GARLIC CRUMBS

Salads & Bread

COMPO SALAD $8.5
Mixed Dishes

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $15.0
Desserts

(4) FRESH-FILLED MINI CANNOLIS $8.0

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA $24.0
Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $24.0
X Factors

BUFFALO WINGS (BONE IN) $15.0
Parmigiana Sandwiches

VEAL PARM SANDWICH $15.0

Ny Style Pizza

SESAME CHICKEN PIZZA $16.0
Specialty Slice

SPECIALTY SLICE $3.8
Pita Pies

PEPPERONI AND CHEESE ROLL $9.5
Party Snacks

ROLLS $8.5
Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $10.0
Burger Additions

BEEF PATTY $4.5
Picasso&#39;S Wings

5 WINGS WITH FRENCH FRIES $14.0

Square Pan Pizza

SCARPARIELLO PAN PIZZA $24.0

Pasta From The Pan
TORTELLINI ALFREDO $16.8

Dinners And Entrees
BAKED LASAGNA $17.8

Hot Platter Entrees

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER $26.0
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Little Italy Gourmet Pizza
LASAGNA PIZZA $15.0

Traditional Crust

Specialty Pizzas
PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA $11.0
Heros And Subs
MEATBALL PARM SANDWICH $12.5

Land Park Sandwiches

SWISS MISS SANDWICH $15.0

Classical Cocktails

GODMOTHER $15.0
Side Dishes

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE $7.0
ONION RINGS $8.0
Drinks

200Z BOTTLES $3.0
WATER/SELTZER $2.0
Starters

MEATBALL PARM $12.5
SHRIMP MARINARA SAUCE $26.0
Kids

KIDS CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $13.5

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $9.0

° 1
Kid's Menu
KIDS BAKED ZITI $10.0
KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALLS $10.5
e 1

Children's Menu
PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $17.0
KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN $13.5
PARMIGIANA '
Hot Hero Sandwich
EGGPLANT PARM SANDWICH $13.5
SHRIMP PARM SANDWICH $17.0
Macaroni & Cheese
PAN STYLE W/ GARLIC CRUMBS

$8.0
(SM.
PAN STYLE W/ GARLIC CRUMBS $10.0
(LG.
Slices-Calzones-Rolls
GROUND BEEF MOZZARELLA $8.5

CALZONE
SAUSAGE PEPPERS MOZZARELLA

CALZONE $8.5
Dinners - Parmigiana

SHRIMP PARM $17.0
VEAL PARM $15.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN
VEGAN
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Ingredients Used Italian Steak Wedges
CHILI $9.0 THE TAXI DRIVER STEAK WEDGE  $12.0
PARMIGIANA $21.5 THE WILLY STEAK WEDGE $12.0
THE SPICY MEXICAN STEAK $12.0
Slices, Calzone And Rolls WEDGE
GROUND BEEF AND MOZZARELLA ¢ . THE FAT DAY WEDGE $16.0
CALZONE -
SAUSAGE PEPPERS AND $9.5 Chlldren&#39;S Menu
MOZZARELLA CALZONE : .
(1/2 Portions)
. LITTLE MIA PERSONAL 12" PIZZA  $9.0
Pan Pizza
LITTLE MIA CBR PIE 12" PIZZA $11.0
BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE ¢,
PAN PIZZA ' LITTLE MIA MEAT LOVERS PIE 12"
PIZZA $11.0
ZUCCHINI PAN PIZZA $18.0
KIDS PENNE WITH CHICKEN $13.5
GRANDMA PAN PIZZA $24.0 PARMIGIANA :
Grandma Style Pizza Soups
SCARPARIELLO PIZZA $24.0 CHICKEN SOUP $9.0
FOCACCIA PIZZA $24.0 PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $9.0
SORRENTINO PIZZA $24.0 16 OZ. CUP OF PASTA FAGIOLE
$9.0
SOUP
These Types Of Dishes 16 OZ. CUP OF CHICKEN SOUP $9.0
Are Being Served 16 OZ. CUP OF MINESTRONE SOUP $9.0
BIZ7A 16 OZ. CUP OF CHILI SOUP $9.0
PASTA
LOBSTER Seafood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $18.3
KidS Menu SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $22.3
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE $13.8 SHRIMP SCAMPI $24.0
KIDS PENNE WITH TOMATO SHRIMP FRANCESE $24.0
$10.0
SAUCE SHRIMP MARINARA $24.0
KIDS PENNE ALA VODKA $13.0 STUFFED SHELLS $18.8
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND $12.0

FRENCH FRIES
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Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
JAMAICAN ME CRAZY JACK
BOSS WRAP

ARIZONA WRAP

AMERICAN WRAP

VEGGIE WRAP

Dessert

(4) FRESH-FILLED MINI CANNOLI
CINNAMON ZEPPOLI (HALF BAG)
CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU

FRESH-FILLED JUMBO CANNOLI
DOZEN MINI CANNOLI

Popular Items
2-LITER SODA
ZEPPOLI (HALF BAG)
THE BUFFALO WRAP

5 CHICKEN FINGERS

HOTTIE SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARM ROLL

Uncategorized

GODMOTHER SANDWICH
GRANDMA SLICE
CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA

KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

SAUSAGE PARM
BEEF PATTY WITH CHEESE

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$8.0
$8.0
$5.5
$5.8
$4.8
$19.0

$4.0
$7.0
$16.0
$13.0
$15.0
$9.5

$15.0
$5.5
$16.0

$10.0

$12.5
$6.0

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN CUTLET
GRILLED CHICKEN
BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN CACCIATORE
CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH

Children's Menu (1/2
Portion)

KIDS PENNE ALLA VODKA

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS FRENCH
FRIES

KIDS PASTA W/ MEATBALLS
KIDS PASTA W/ TOMATO SAUCE
KIDS BAKED LASAGNA

KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI (4)

KIDS ZITI BOLOGNESE

Salads

‘, CAESAR SALAD
o e

4 '}iﬁb GARDEN SALAD
%{v' GREEK SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
COBB SALAD
CHEF SALAD
HIGH PROTEIN SALAD
FRENCH
COLD ANTIPASTO SALAD

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

$13.5
$14.5
$14.5
$15.0
$14.5
$24.5
$13.5

$13.0
$10.3

$10.5
$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$7.5
$6.5
$7.5
$7.5
$13.0
$13.0
$11.0
$23.5

$13.5
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JALAPENO POPPERS
(5)

FRENCH FRIES W/
CHEESE

SAUTEED FRESH BROCCOLI SIDE $10.0
SAUTEED BABY SPINACH SIDE $10.0

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC

$10.0 AND OIL

$18.8

$6.8

Entrées
GARLIC KNOTS (5 PCS) $4.0
 BEEF PATTY W/

6.0
SIDE OF MEATBALLS (3) $10.0 3 CHEESE $
SIDE OF SAUSAGE (3) $10.0 " CHICKEN FINGERS (5) ¢, g
W/ FRENCH FRIES ’
FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE $5.8
CHICKEN FINGERS (5) $13.0
FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE $10.0
AND CHILI : GARLIC BREAD $4.5
SIDE OF MEATBALLS $10.0 ZUCCHINI STICKS $11.0
SIDE OF SAUSAGE $10.0 WINGS (5) W/ FRENCH FRIES $14.0
GARLIC BREAD W/ MELTED $6.0
MOZZARELLA ’
Pasta
ULTIMATE COMBO SAMPLER $15.0

PENNE ALLA VODKA  $17.3
PASTA W/ MEATBALLS $17.0
SPAGHETTI ALLA

FRENCH FRIES W/ CHEESE CHILI $10.0
FRIED BREADED SHRIMP (6 PCS) $16.0

CARBONARA $17.5 FRENCH FRIES W/ CHILI $8.0
PASTA W/ BROCCOLI, GARLIC OIL $18.8 MINESTRONE SOUP $9.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $18.3 ITALIAN WRAP $16.0
PASTA W/ SAUSAGE $17.0 SCARPARIELLO $23.5
PASTA BELLA $17.8 EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $22.0
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $17.3 6 MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.0
FETTUCCINE PRIMAVERA $17.8 5 CHICKEN FINGERS WITH $15.0
FRENCH FRIES '
LINGUINE CLAM SAUCE $18.8
5 GARLIC KNOTS $4.0
PASTA W/ MEAT SAUCE $18.8
6 FRIED BREADED SHRIMP $16.0
PENNE BROCCOLI ALFREDO $18.8
MAC AND CHEESE BITES $11.0
RAVIOLI
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE $17.0 .
Sandwiches
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $18.3
JOHNNY VODKA $16.0
PENNE A LA VODKA $18.3
LAW ORDER $15.0
LINGUINE WITH RED CLAM SAUCE $19.3
ITALIAN COMBO

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE $18.8 s (COLD) $14.5
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VEAL, PEPPERS ONIONS $15.0 GLUTEN-FREE 12 PIZZA $17.0
THE MONTI BLT $15.0 CALIFORNIA BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $16.0
YOU DON'T KNOW JACK $15.0 WORKS PIZZA $16.0
FRENCH FRIES EGG $14.0 HOT OIL THIN CRUST PIZZA $15.0
HOTTIE $15.0 MAC CHEESE PIZZA $15.0
CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP $16.5 CBR PIZZA $16.0
SAUSAGE PARM SANDWICH $12.5 SALAD PIZZA (COLD) $15.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $14.5 GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $16.0
SANDWICH (COLD) PIZZA

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  $14.5 SICILIAN PIZZA $21.0
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH $14.5 SQUARE PIZZA $25.0
CHICKEN MARSALA SANDWICH  $14.5 CHICKEN VODKA PIZZA $24.0
ITALIAN COMBO COLD SANDWICH $14.5 SICILIAN PAN PIZZA $21.0
YOU DON'T KNOW JACK $15.0 MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $24.0
SANDWICH SALAD COLD PIZZA

FRENCH PRIES AND EGG $14.0 GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR COLD PIZZA
SANDWICH

LAW AND ORDER SANDWICH $15.0 MAC AND CHEESE PIZZA

GODFATHER SANDWICH $15.0

JOHNNY VODKA SANDWICH $16.0

CHICKEN FRANCESE SANDWICH ~ $14.5

THE MONTI BLT SANDWICH $15.0

VEAL, PEPPERS AND ONIONS $15.0

SANDWICH

SLOPPY PEPPINO SANDWICH $7.5

MARGHERITA PIZZA $15.0

WHITE PIZZA $15.0

CRISPY CHICKEN

PARM PIZZA $16.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA $15.0
NYC ARTICHOKE PIZZA $15.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA $15.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $16.0
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12" GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $19.0 POPEYE PIZZA $15.0

Peppino's Pizza

600 Tuckahoe Rd, Yonkers, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -19:40
Tuesday 11:00 -19:40
Wednesday 11:00 -19:40
Thursday 11:00 -19:40
Friday 11:00 -19:40
Saturday 11:00 -19:40
Sunday 11:00 -19:40

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

