





https://menuweb.menu 600 Tuckahoe Rd, Yonkers, United States +19143468483 - https://www.famouspeppinospizza.com/







Non Alcoholic Drinks SNAPPLE	\$3.0	Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$15.8
10 Most Popular SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA	\$19.3	KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$11.0
Main Courses MAC CHEESE BITES	\$11.0	Appetizers GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED MOZZARELLA	\$6.0
Antipasti BREADED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$11.0	Calzone	\$8.5
Extras 5 JALAPENO POPPERS	\$10.0	Subs GODFATHER	\$15.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0	Lunch Specials ZITI BOLOGNESE	\$17.3
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.8	Wine MARSALA	\$23.5
Appetizer FRENCH FRIES WITH CHILI	\$8.0	Baked Rolls EGGPLANT PARM ROLL	\$5.0
Gratinated GRANDMA'S TORTELLINI	\$19.8	American Sandwich	\$15.0
Main Course GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA	\$17.8	KIDS PENNE WITH MEATBALLS	\$10.5
Hamburgers swiss miss	\$15.0	Pizza - Ø 24Cm	\$23.5

Fleischgerichte Vom Kalbsrücken		Wraps, Sandwiches, Calzones	in the second
PICCATA	\$23.5	CHICKEN DIJON WRAP	\$16.0
Beverages 20 OZ. BOTTLES	\$3.0	Pizza Specialties MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA	\$15.0
20 02. 5011220	ψο.υ	WEAT EGVEN OT IZZA	Ψ13.0
Pan Pizzas		Dessert Menu	
CHICKEN VODKA PAN PIZZA	\$24.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$6.3
Egg Preparations		Breakfast Wraps	
PEPPER EGG	\$13.5	MEXICAN WRAP	\$16.0
Italian		Seafood Dinners	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$14.5	LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$19.3
Soda		Oalmanaa And Dalla	
SPRING WATER BOTTLE	\$2.0	Calzones And Rolls CHICKEN, BACON AND RANCH	40 F
Baked		ROLL	\$9.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	Italian Favorites	
Comfort Food		SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO SAUCE	\$26.0
CHICKEN CLUB WRAP	\$16.0	Regular Crust Pizza	
CHICKLIN OLOB WITAI	Ψ10.0	SICILIAN SLICE	\$4.3
Sandwiches And Mor	e	SICILIAN SLICE	Ψ4.3
PEPPER AND EGG SANDWICH	\$13.5	General Grocery	
Big Slices		PASTA TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.8
REGULAR SLICE	\$4.3	Wraps*	
	Ψ-110	BUILD A WRAP	\$14.0
		DOILD A WITAI	Ψ14.0

VEAL PARM SANDWICH

			Will be
Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER	\$24.5	Ny Style Pizza SESAME CHICKEN PIZZA	\$16.0
Lunch - Appetizers		Specialty Slice	
COLD ANTIPASTO	\$13.0	SPECIALTY SLICE	\$3.8
	4_0.0		46.6
> Kids		Pita Pies	
KIDS PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$12.0	PEPPERONI AND CHEESE ROLL	\$9.5
Macaroni And Cheese)	Party Snacks	
PAN STYLE MAC AND CHEESE WIT GARLIC CRUMBS	н	ROLLS	\$8.5
OARLIO OROMBO		Sides	
Salads & Bread		MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$10.0
COMPO SALAD	\$8.5	MOZZARELLA STICKS (0)	φ10.0
Mixed Dishes		Burger Additions	
		BEEF PATTY	\$4.5
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$15.0	Dia a a a a 0 400.0 Wisa sa	
Desserts		Picasso'S Wings	}
(4) FRESH-FILLED MINI CANNOLIS	\$8.0	5 WINGS WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$14.0
		Square Pan Pizza	
Whole Pizza Pies		SCARPARIELLO PAN PIZZA	\$24.0
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$24.0		,
Dinners - Seafood		Pasta From The Pan	
	#24.0	TORTELLINI ALFREDO	\$16.8
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$24.0	Dinners And Entress	
X Factors		Dinners And Entrees	
BUFFALO WINGS (BONE IN)	\$15.0	BAKED LASAGNA	\$17.8
		Hot Platter Entrees	
Parmigiana Sandwich	es	GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$26.0
VEAL DADM CAMBUMOLI	0450		

\$15.0

W. of	
	1
	1

			THE RESERVE TO SERVE
Little Italy Gourmet F	Pizza	Kid's Menu	
LASAGNA PIZZA	\$15.0	KIDS BAKED ZITI	\$10.0
Traditional Crust		KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$10.5
Specialty Pizzas		Children's Menu	
PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.0		647.0
Heros And Subs		PASTA WITH MEATBALLS KIDS SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$17.0 \$13.5
MEATBALL PARM SANDWICH	\$12.5		
		Hot Hero Sandwich	
Land Park Sandwich	es	EGGPLANT PARM SANDWICH	\$13.5
SWISS MISS SANDWICH	\$15.0	SHRIMP PARM SANDWICH	\$17.0
Classical Cocktails		Macaroni & Cheese	
GODMOTHER	\$15.0	PAN STYLE W/ GARLIC CRUMBS (SM.	\$8.0
Side Dishes		PAN STYLE W/ GARLIC CRUMBS (LG.	\$10.0
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$7.0	(LG.	
ONION RINGS	\$8.0	Slices-Calzones-Rolls	
Drinks		GROUND BEEF MOZZARELLA CALZONE	\$8.5
200Z BOTTLES	\$3.0	SAUSAGE PEPPERS MOZZARELLA	A \$8.5
WATER/SELTZER	\$2.0	CALZONE	
Starters		Dinners - Parmigiana	
MEATBALL PARM	\$12.5	SHRIMP PARM	\$17.0
SHRIMP MARINARA SAUCE	\$26.0	VEAL PARM	\$15.0
Kids		Restaurant Category	
KIDS CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.5	ITALIAN	
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.0	VEGAN	

\$9.0

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

			20.48
Ingredients Used		Italian Steak Wedges	
CHILI	\$9.0	THE TAXI DRIVER STEAK WEDGE	\$12.0
PARMIGIANA	\$21.5	THE WILLY STEAK WEDGE	\$12.0
Slices, Calzone And R	olls	THE SPICY MEXICAN STEAK WEDGE	\$12.0
GROUND BEEF AND MOZZARELLA CALZONE	\$9.5	THE FAT DAY WEDGE	\$16.0
SAUSAGE PEPPERS AND MOZZARELLA CALZONE	\$9.5	Children'S Menu (1/2 Portions)	
Pan Pizza		LITTLE MIA PERSONAL 12" PIZZA	\$9.0
BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE		LITTLE MIA CBR PIE 12" PIZZA	\$11.0
PAN PIZZA	\$20.0	LITTLE MIA MEAT LOVERS PIE 12" PIZZA	\$11.0
ZUCCHINI PAN PIZZA GRANDMA PAN PIZZA	\$18.0 \$24.0	KIDS PENNE WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.5
Grandma Style Pizza		Soups	
SCARPARIELLO PIZZA	\$24.0	CHICKEN SOUP	\$9.0
FOCACCIA PIZZA	\$24.0	PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$9.0
SORRENTINO PIZZA	\$24.0	16 OZ. CUP OF PASTA FAGIOLE SOUP	\$9.0
These Types Of Dishe	S	16 OZ. CUP OF CHICKEN SOUP	\$9.0
Are Being Served		16 OZ. CUP OF MINESTRONE SOUP	\$9.0
PIZZA		16 OZ. CUP OF CHILI SOUP	\$9.0
PASTA		Seafood	
LOBSTER			
171 84		LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$18.3
Kids Menu		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$22.3
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.8	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$24.0
KIDS PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.0	SHRIMP FRANCESE SHRIMP MARINARA	\$24.0 \$24.0
KIDS PENNE ALA VODKA	\$13.0	STUFFED SHELLS	\$18.8
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRENCH FRIES	\$12.0		

	- 4
William I and the second	
040	_
\$13	.5

Wraps	3		Chicke	en	
CHICKEN	CAESAR WRAP	\$16.0	CHICKEN F	PARM	\$13.5
JAMAICAI	N ME CRAZY JACK	\$16.0	CHICKEN (CUTLET	\$14.5
BOSS WR	AP	\$16.0	GRILLED O	CHICKEN	\$14.5
ARIZONA	WRAP	\$16.0	BONELESS	S WINGS	\$15.0
AMERICA	N WRAP	\$16.0	CHICKEN F	FRANCESE	\$14.5
VEGGIE W	/RAP	\$16.0	CHICKEN (CACCIATORE	\$24.5
Desse	ırt		CHICKEN F	PARM SANDWICH	\$13.5
		Φ0.0	Childre	en's Menu (1/2	
	I-FILLED MINI CANNOLI N ZEPPOLI (HALF BAG)	\$8.0 \$8.0	Portion	•	
CHEESEC	,	\$5.5		·/ NE ALLA VODKA	\$13.0
TIRAMISU		\$5.8		KEN FINGERS FRENCH	
FRESH-FII	LLED JUMBO CANNOLI	\$4.8	FRIES		\$10.3
DOZEN MI	INI CANNOLI	\$19.0	KIDS PAST	A W/ MEATBALLS	\$10.5
			KIDS PAST	A W/ TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.0
Popula	ar Items		KIDS BAKE	ED LASAGNA	\$11.0
A	2-LITER SODA	\$4.0	KIDS CHEE	ESE RAVIOLI (4)	\$11.0
SOBA	ZEPPOLI (HALF BAG)	\$7.0	KIDS ZITI E	BOLOGNESE	\$11.0
	THE BUFFALO WRAP	\$16.0	Salads		
5 CHICKE	N FINGERS	\$13.0	Salaus		47 -
HOTTIE S	ANDWICH	\$15.0	sales,	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5
CHICKEN	PARM ROLL	\$9.5	WAY B	GARDEN SALAD	\$6.5
lleest	d		CDINACULA	GREEK SALAD	\$7.5
Uncat	egorized		SPINACH S		\$7.5
GODMOTH	HER SANDWICH	\$15.0	COBB SAL		\$13.0
GRANDMA	A SLICE	\$5.5	CHEF SAL		\$13.0
CHICKEN	MARSALA PIZZA	\$16.0		TEIN SALAD	\$11.0
KIDS SPA	GHETTI WITH TOMATO	\$10.0	FRENCH	IDACTO CALAD	\$23.5
SAUSAGE	E PARM	\$12.5	COLD ANT	IPASTO SALAD	
	TY WITH CHEESE	\$6.0	Side O	rders	
			EGGPLAN [*]	T PARM	\$13.5

	JALAPENO POPPERS (5)	\$10.0	PASTA WIT AND OIL	TH BROCCOLI, GARLIC	\$18.8
	FRENCH FRIES W/ CHEESE	\$6.8	Entrée	S	
SAUTÉED	FRESH BROCCOLI SIDE	\$10.0		GARLIC KNOTS (5 PCS)	\$4.0
SAUTÉED	BABY SPINACH SIDE	\$10.0		BEEF PATTY W/	
SIDE OF M	EATBALLS (3)	\$10.0		CHEESE	\$6.0
SIDE OF SA	AUSAGE (3)	\$10.0		CHICKEN FINGERS (5) W/ FRENCH FRIES	\$15.0
FRENCH F	RIES WITH CHEESE	\$5.8	CHICKENE		¢12.0
FRENCH F	RIES WITH CHEESE	\$10.0	GARLIC BE	FINGERS (5) READ	\$13.0 \$4.5
SIDE OF M	EATBALLS	\$10.0	ZUCCHINI	STICKS	\$11.0
SIDE OF SA	AUSAGE	\$10.0	WINGS (5)	W/ FRENCH FRIES	\$14.0
Pasta			GARLIC BE	READ W/ MELTED LLA	\$6.0
· dota	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$17.3	ULTIMATE	COMBO SAMPLER	\$15.0
	PASTA W/ MEATBALLS	\$17.0	FRENCH F	RIES W/ CHEESE CHILI	\$10.0
	SPAGHETTI ALLA	Φ17.0	FRIED BREADED SHRIMP (6 PCS)		
	CARBONARA	\$17.5	FRENCH F	RIES W/ CHILI	\$8.0
PASTA W/ I	BROCCOLI, GARLIC OIL	\$18.8	MINESTRO	NE SOUP	\$9.0
FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$18.3	ITALIAN W	RAP	\$16.0
PASTA W/	SAUSAGE	\$17.0	SCARPARI	ELLO	\$23.5
PASTA BEL	_LA	\$17.8	EGGPLAN [*]	T ROLLATINI	\$22.0
SPAGHETT	T BOLOGNESE	\$17.3	6 MOZZAR	ELLA STICKS	\$10.0
FETTUCCII	NE PRIMAVERA	\$17.8	5 CHICKEN FRENCH F	I FINGERS WITH	\$15.0
LINGUINE	CLAM SAUCE	\$18.8	5 GARLIC I		\$4.0
PASTA W/ I	MEAT SAUCE	\$18.8		READED SHRIMP	\$16.0
PENNE BR	OCCOLI ALFREDO	\$18.8		CHEESE BITES	\$10.0
RAVIOLI			WAC AND	CHEESE BITES	\$11.0
PASTA WIT	TH SAUSAGE	\$17.0	Sandw	riches	
FETTUCCII	NI ALFREDO	\$18.3		JOHNNY VODKA	\$16.0
PENNE A L	A VODKA	\$18.3	OVE	LAW ORDER	\$15.0
LINGUINE	WITH RED CLAM SAUCE	\$19.3	1	ITALIAN COMBO	
PASTA WIT	H MEAT SAUCE	\$18.8		(COLD)	\$14.5

VEAL, PEPPERS ONIONS	\$15.0	GLUTEN-FREE 12 PIZZA	\$17.0
THE MONTI BLT	\$15.0	CALIFORNIA BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$16.0
YOU DON'T KNOW JACK	\$15.0	WORKS PIZZA	\$16.0
FRENCH FRIES EGG	\$14.0	HOT OIL THIN CRUST PIZZA	\$15.0
HOTTIE	\$15.0	MAC CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP	\$16.5	CBR PIZZA	\$16.0
SAUSAGE PARM SANDWICH	\$12.5	SALAD PIZZA (COLD)	\$15.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$14.5	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR (COLD) PIZZA	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.5	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$21.0
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH	\$14.5	SQUARE PIZZA	\$25.0
CHICKEN MARSALA SANDWICH	\$14.5	CHICKEN VODKA PIZZA	\$24.0
ITALIAN COMBO COLD SANDWICH	\$14.5	SICILIAN PAN PIZZA	\$21.0
YOU DON'T KNOW JACK SANDWICH	\$15.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA SALAD COLD PIZZA	\$24.0
FRENCH FRIES AND EGG SANDWICH	\$14.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR COLD	PIZZA
LAW AND ORDER SANDWICH	\$15.0	MAC AND CHEESE PIZZA	
GODFATHER SANDWICH	\$15.0		
JOHNNY VODKA SANDWICH	\$16.0		
CHICKEN FRANCESE SANDWICH	\$14.5		
THE MONTI BLT SANDWICH	\$15.0		
VEAL, PEPPERS AND ONIONS SANDWICH	\$15.0		
SLOPPY PEPPINO SANDWICH	\$7.5		

Pizza

	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$15.0
	WHITE PIZZA	\$15.0
	CRISPY CHICKEN PARM PIZZA	\$16.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA		\$15.0
NYC ARTICHOKE PIZZA		\$15.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA		\$15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		\$16.0



12" GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

\$19.0

POPEYE PIZZA

\$15.0

Peppino's Pizza

600 Tuckahoe Rd, Yonkers, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -19:40 Tuesday 11:00 -19:40 Wednesday 11:00 -19:40 Thursday 11:00 -19:40 Friday 11:00 -19:40 Saturday 11:00 -19:40 Sunday 11:00 -19:40



Made with menuweb.menu